PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Veena 20/9/08 20/9/08 10/3/08Suresh G. CRELEASEDMC9B122-1634
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

PURPOSES ONLY.
Product Specifications:
Scope:
Content:
This specification is designated the performance, tests and quality requirements for 2.54mm (0.100 inches) centre 4 sided shrouded connector.
Design and Construction:
Product shall be conformed the design, construction and physical dimensions shown as product drawing.
Material:
Connector:
Contact : Brass, gold all over plated.
Housing : PBT.
Current rating : 3 amperes.
Operating temperature : -25°C to +85°C.
Specification Table
Number of Positions A B C Part Number
16 39.60 29.35 17.78 MC9B122-1634
20 44.70 34.50 22.86 MC9B122-2034
26 52.32 42.20 30.48 MC9B122-2634
34 62.50 52.30 40.64 MC9B122-3434
40 70.10 59.90 48.26 MC9B122-4034
Dimensions : Millimetres
PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A